Ir((;;nr" QUE GOLF 2025 MEMORIAL ANTONIO SANCHEZ
%AS Sz;)ir;;\illp\s

[E

EQUIPO N214 133
BELMONTE VILLALBA, LUIS
GARRIDO CAMBRONERO, CARMEN
CARRION VALERO, LUCINIO
QUILEZ PICAZO, CELESTINO
2|EQUIPO N212 132
SALAZAR NAVARRO, SAMUEL

ELLER INIGUEZ DE ONZONO, NICOLAS
VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, EMILIO

CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, LAUREN
3]EQUIPO N25 131
ROLDAN CANTOS, PATRICIA
BOYANO RUANO, ALFONSO
TORNERO FERNANDEZ, MARIA
RUIZ PALACIOS, JUAN ANTONIO
41EQUIPO N294 129
GOTOR CARRILERO, ARTURO
DELGADO TORRES, TOMAS

NUNO DE LA ROSA GOMEZ, ENRIQUE
LAWLER , VERALINE

5]EQUIPO N213 127
PALACIOS MORENO, JOSE VICENTE
PANADERO AGUILAR, MERCEDES
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO MANUEL
LA ORDEN GARCIA, FEDERICO
6]|EQUIPO N27 124
LOPEZ ARBOLEDA, FRANCISCO
VERDEJO SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
LOPEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL

AYUSO HERNANDEZ, JORGE
7|EQUIPO N222 124
FERNANDEZ SAEZ, ANTONIO
TORRES GARCIA, PEDRO
PARDO MOYA, EDUARDO
ROCA LEON, MARIA DOLORES
8|EQUIPO Ne9 122
LOPEZ NAVARRO, MARGARITA
GIMENEZ LUBARY, JOSE MARIA

PEREZ JAMBRINA, SATURNINO

NUNO DE LA ROSA POZUELO, ENRIQUE
9]EQUIPO N28 121




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SALVADOR JIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS
CASTILLO VALERO, JUAN SEBASTIAN
SOLER LOPEZ, JOAQUIN

LAWLER , KEVIN

EQUIPO N211

AZANA EXPOSITO, JESUS MANUEL
CALVO SANTIUSTE, JUAN CARLOS
PUNAL LUCENDO, JUAN CARLOS
PACHECO MARTINEZ, ROBERTO

EQUIPO N23

FERNANDEZ DEL CASTANO, LUIS MANUEL
BALLESTEROS ALCALA, MARIA LUISA
BALLESTEROS BARBERA, JOSE MARIA
BEAMUD LUJAN, MARIA

EQUIPO N217

BARRAJON BARRIOS, JOSE ANTONIO
DE LA CRUZ TERCERO, ESTHER
APARICIO PORTACELI, MIGUEL
PARDO GARCIA, JAVIER

EQUIPO N221

AVENDANO CORCOLES, IGNACIO JAVIER
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO
ROMERO JIMENEZ, FELIX MARIA
CUENCA MORENO, BRAULIO ANGEL

EQUIPO N216

GOMEZ VALCARCEL, PEDRO

MONTOYA RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ARANZAZU MARIA
SANABRIA DIAZ, INMACULADA

EQUIPO N226

CUENCA MORENO, BIENVENIDO
AVENDANO LOZANO, ELOY
ROMERO QUILEZ, PEDRO

VINAS PICAZO, REMEDIOS

EQUIPO N22

CALVO ALONSO, LUIS OSCAR
RUIZ LOPEZ, VIRGINIO
CARPIO MENDEZ, ANA MARIA
VINAS PICAZO, MARI LOLI

EQUIPO N210

CASTILLO ALIAGA, MIGUEL ANGEL
MANJON GARCIA, ANDRES
CUESTA PICAZO, JULIO

PARDAL GARCIA, MARGARITA

EQUIPO N219
GARCIA SAN ESTEBAN, FRANCISCO JAVIER

121

177

116

115

115

115

114

114

110



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

AGUDO SERRANO, MANUEL FERMIN
DEL HOYO JARA, ANTONIO
VELAZQUEZ DEL CERRO, ANTONIO

EQUIPO N215

COLINA BARRETO, ROGER LUIS
MENDEZ GONZALEZ, RAFAEL
DIAZ HERRERIA, GERARDO
LOPEZ TORTOLA, OVIDIO

EQUIPO N21

SANABRIA ZARZUELA, PLACIDO
RUIZ PEREZ, JESUS

CEBRIAN HERNANDEZ, JUAN
BENZA SOLTERMANN, HORACIO

EQUIPO N223

FERNANDEZ MASIA, JESUS ANDRES
MONTOYA MARTINEZ, PEDRO

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ-AJOFRIN, FRANCISCO
POLO MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS

EQUIPO N225

JIMENEZ ORTEGA, PABLO

MARTINEZ SEMPERE, LUIS MIGUEL
VALCARCEL MONTEAGUDO, FLORENCIA
GONZALEZ SOLANO, JUANA

EQUIPO N26

SIRVENT MUNOZ, JOSE MANUEL
LOPEZ NUNEZ-FLORES, AGUSTIN
BLEDA VALENCIANO, LEANDRO
YANEZ SERRANO, JOSE LUIS

EQUIPO N220

CASTEDO GOMEZ, AMOS
DIAZ CUELLAR, M2 TERESA
MOYA MOYA, NOELIA
YANEZ MUNOZ, ENRIQUE

EQUIPO N218

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS
LOPEZ-VERA ZAFRILLA, RAUL

MARTIN GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL
JIMENEZ ORTEGA, PLACIDO

EQUIPO N224

MINGUEZ ALCARRIA, FERNANDO
MOLINA DIAZ, ANA CRISTINA
GALLEGO VILLAESCUSA, IRENE
CANTOS RUESCAS, HORTENSIA

108

105

105

105

103

103

97

91



