

QUE GOLF 2025 MEMORIAL ANTONIO SANCHEZ Las Pinaillas

1	EQUIPO №14	133
	BELMONTE VILLALBA, LUIS	
	GARRIDO CAMBRONERO, CARMEN	
	CARRION VALERO, LUCINIO	
	QUILEZ PICAZO, CELESTINO	
2	EQUIPO №12	132
	SALAZAR NAVARRO, SAMUEL	
	ELLER IÑIGUEZ DE ONZOÑO, NICOLAS	
	VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, EMILIO	
	CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, LAUREN	
3	EQUIPO №5	131
	ROLDAN CANTOS, PATRICIA	
	BOYANO RUANO, ALFONSO	
	TORNERO FERNANDEZ, MARIA	
	RUIZ PALACIOS, JUAN ANTONIO	
4	EQUIPO №4	129
	GOTOR CARRILERO, ARTURO	
	DELGADO TORRES, TOMAS	
	NUÑO DE LA ROSA GOMEZ, ENRIQUE	
	LAWLER , VERALINE	
5	EQUIPO №13	127
	PALACIOS MORENO, JOSE VICENTE	
	PANADERO AGUILAR, MERCEDES	
	JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO MANUEL	
	LA ORDEN GARCIA, FEDERICO	
6	EQUIPO №7	124
	LOPEZ ARBOLEDA, FRANCISCO	
	VERDEJO SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO	
	LOPEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL	
	AYUSO HERNANDEZ, JORGE	
7	EQUIPO №22	124
	FERNANDEZ SAEZ, ANTONIO	
	TORRES GARCIA, PEDRO	
	PARDO MOYA, EDUARDO	
	ROCA LEON, MARIA DOLORES	
8	EQUIPO №9	122
	LOPEZ NAVARRO, MARGARITA	
	GIMENEZ LUBARY, JOSE MARIA	
	PEREZ JAMBRINA, SATURNINO	
	NUÑO DE LA ROSA POZUELO, ENRIQUE	
9	EQUIPO №8	121

	SALVADOR JIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS	I
	CASTILLO VALERO, JUAN SEBASTIAN	
	SOLER LOPEZ, JOAQUIN	
	LAWLER, KEVIN	
10	EQUIPO Nº11	121
10	AZAÑA EXPOSITO, JESUS MANUEL	121
	CALVO SANTIUSTE, JUAN CARLOS	
	PUÑAL LUCENDO, JUAN CARLOS	
	PACHECO MARTINEZ, ROBERTO	
11	EQUIPO №3	177
	FERNANDEZ DEL CASTAÑO, LUIS MANUEL	
	BALLESTEROS ALCALA, MARIA LUISA	
	BALLESTEROS BARBERA, JOSE MARIA	
	BEAMUD LUJAN, MARIA	
12	EQUIPO №17	116
	BARRAJON BARRIOS, JOSE ANTONIO	
	DE LA CRUZ TERCERO, ESTHER	
	APARICIO PORTACELI, MIGUEL	
	PARDO GARCIA, JAVIER	
13	EQUIPO №21	115
	AVENDAÑO CORCOLES, IGNACIO JAVIER	
	GOMEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO	
	ROMERO JIMENEZ, FELIX MARIA	
	CUENCA MORENO, BRAULIO ANGEL	
14	EQUIPO №16	115
	GOMEZ VALCARCEL, PEDRO	
	MONTOYA RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO	
	MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ARANZAZU MARIA	
	SANABRIA DIAZ, INMACULADA	
15	EQUIPO №26	115
	CUENCA MORENO, BIENVENIDO	
	AVENDAÑO LOZANO, ELOY	
	ROMERO QUILEZ, PEDRO	
	VIÑAS PICAZO, REMEDIOS	
16	EQUIPO №2	114
	CALVO ALONSO, LUIS OSCAR	
	RUIZ LOPEZ, VIRGINIO	
	CARPIO MENDEZ, ANA MARIA	
	VIÑAS PICAZO, MARI LOLI	
17	EQUIPO №10	114
	CASTILLO ALIAGA, MIGUEL ANGEL	
	MANJON GARCIA, ANDRES	
	CUESTA PICAZO, JULIO	
	PARDAL GARCIA, MARGARITA	
18	EQUIPO №19	110
	GARCIA SAN ESTEBAN, FRANCISCO JAVIER	

	AGUDO SERRANO, MANUEL FERMIN	
	DEL HOYO JARA, ANTONIO	
	VELAZQUEZ DEL CERRO, ANTONIO	
19	EQUIPO №15	108
	COLINA BARRETO, ROGER LUIS	
	MENDEZ GONZALEZ, RAFAEL	
	DIAZ HERRERIA, GERARDO	
	LOPEZ TORTOLA, OVIDIO	
20	EQUIPO №1	105
	SANABRIA ZARZUELA, PLACIDO	
	RUIZ PEREZ, JESUS	
	CEBRIAN HERNANDEZ, JUAN	
	BENZA SOLTERMANN, HORACIO	
21	EQUIPO №23	105
	FERNANDEZ MASIA, JESUS ANDRES	
	MONTOYA MARTINEZ, PEDRO	
	GONZALEZ SANCHEZ-AJOFRIN, FRANCISCO	
	POLO MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS	
22	EQUIPO №25	105
	JIMENEZ ORTEGA, PABLO	
	MARTINEZ SEMPERE, LUIS MIGUEL	
	VALCARCEL MONTEAGUDO, FLORENCIA	
	GONZALEZ SOLANO, JUANA	
23	EQUIPO №6	103
	SIRVENT MUÑOZ, JOSE MANUEL	
	LOPEZ NUÑEZ-FLORES, AGUSTIN	
	BLEDA VALENCIANO, LEANDRO	
	YAÑEZ SERRANO, JOSE LUIS	
24	EQUIPO №20	103
	CASTEDO GOMEZ, AMOS	
	DIAZ CUELLAR, Mª TERESA	
	MOYA MOYA, NOELIA	
	YAÑEZ MUÑOZ, ENRIQUE	
25	EQUIPO №18	97
	SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS	
	LOPEZ-VERA ZAFRILLA, RAUL	
	MARTIN GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL	
	JIMENEZ ORTEGA, PLACIDO	
26	EQUIPO №24	91
	MINGUEZ ALCARRIA, FERNANDO	
	MOLINA DIAZ, ANA CRISTINA	
	GALLEGO VILLAESCUSA, IRENE	
	CANTOS RUESCAS, HORTENSIA	